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Cruise Company

Royal Caribbean International
on the cruise ship

Majesty of the Seas

7 nights, from New Orleans
Louisiana

Cruise ID : #30,688,033

Journey Start Date: Sat 21 Mar 2020
Journey End Date: Sat 28 Mar 2020
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Caribbean

What is included in the cruise

Accommodation in a cabin of the selected category;

All-inclusive meals (except for alternative restaurants);

non-ferrous drinks: water, tea, coffee at self-service points on the ship;
cultural program on board: evening shows, theater, live music, etc.;
visiting nightclubs and discos;

active entertainment on board;

visiting the library;

participation of children in children's clubs;

visiting swimming pools and jacuzzi;

gym and sports court;

steward services and cabin cleaning;

port fees and taxes.

Not included in the cruise

air travel;

transfers;

visas along the route;

hotel before and after the cruise (if necessary);
tips for staff*;

alternative restaurants;

alcoholic and some non-alcoholic drinks;
Internet and telephone on board;

casino on board;

laundry/dry cleaning services;

beauty salon, SPA center;


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

excursions in ports (optional).
*The size of the tip depends on the chosen cabin category:

Interior cabin/window/balcony/Junior suite - $18.00 /person/night
Suite (except Junior Suite) - $20.50 /person/night
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Short Cruise Program

PORT

New Orleans
USA

New Orleans
USA

Day at sea
Sea

Key West
USA

Key West
USA

Nassau
Bahamas

Puerto Chacabuco
Chile

Day at sea
Sea

Day at sea
Sea

New Orleans
USA

DATE

Sat 21 Mar

Sat 21 Mar

Sun 22 Mar

Mon 23 Mar

Mon 23 Mar

Tue 24 Mar

Wed 25 Mar

Thu 26 Mar

Fri 27 Mar

Sat 28 Mar
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ARRIVAL

10:00

11:00

14:00

07:00

07:00

DEPARTURE

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

23:59

17:00
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