https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

Cruise Company
Royal Caribbean International
on the cruise ship
Majesty of the Seas

## 7 nights, from New Orleans Louisiana

Cruise ID: #30,688,033

Journey Start Date: Sat 21 Mar 2020 Journey End Date: Sat 28 Mar 2020 Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Caribbean

## What is included in the cruise

Accommodation in a cabin of the selected category;
All-inclusive meals (except for alternative restaurants);
non-ferrous drinks: water, tea, coffee at self-service points on the ship;
cultural program on board: evening shows, theater, live music, etc.;
visiting nightclubs and discos;
active entertainment on board;
visiting the library;
participation of children in children's clubs;
visiting swimming pools and jacuzzi;
gym and sports court;
steward services and cabin cleaning;
port fees and taxes.

## Not included in the cruise

air travel;
transfers;
visas along the route;
hotel before and after the cruise (if necessary);
tips for staff\*;
alternative restaurants;
alcoholic and some non-alcoholic drinks;
Internet and telephone on board;
casino on board;
laundry/dry cleaning services;
beauty salon, SPA center;

excursions in ports (optional).
\*The size of the tip depends on the chosen cabin category:

Interior cabin/window/balcony/Junior suite – \$18.00 /person/night Suite (except Junior Suite) – \$20.50 /person/night

## **Short Cruise Program**

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	New Orleans USA	Sat 21 Mar	-	15:00
1	New Orleans USA	Sat 21 Mar	-	16:00
2	Day at sea Sea	Sun 22 Mar	-	-
3	Key West USA	Mon 23 Mar	10:00	17:00
3	Key West USA	Mon 23 Mar	11:00	17:00
4	Nassau Bahamas	Tue 24 Mar	14:00	23:59
5	Puerto Chacabuco Chile	Wed 25 Mar	07:00	17:00
6	Day at sea Sea	Thu 26 Mar	-	-
7	Day at sea Sea	Fri 27 Mar	-	-
8	New Orleans USA	Sat 28 Mar	07:00	-

Printed: 2024-05-12T19:17:21.477351Z[GMT]